
CASH MANAGEMENT
INTERMEDIATE SAFE

CMI SAFE CO. ABN 20 118 637 245

Head Office: 244 West Street, Carlton NSW 2218
Phone: (02) 9547 1488  Fax: (02) 9547 2104
Website: www.cmisafe.com.au
Email: sales@cmisafe.com.au

MADE IN AUSTRALIA

ALL CMI SAFES COME WITH A FIVE YEAR WARRANTY, EXCLUDING
FREIGHT AND TRAVELLING, WITH A 12 MONTH WARRANTY ON LOCKS.

AVAILABLE FROM

CD BBF KB 29/1/07

CMI CASH MANAGEMENT INTERMEDIATE SAFES HAVE A RECOMMENDED OVERNIGHT
HOLDING OF $20,000 IN LOWER DUAL KEY SECTION IN AN UNSUPPORTED SITUATION

NIL FIRE PROTECTION • Upper safe with digital or CS401 time delay
lock with Medeco
key operation

• Deposit drawer

• Restricted dual
key access cash
clearance safe
securing bolt work
mechanism

• All 12mm
construction

• Two 12mm bolt
holes in bottom
and back

• Weight
130KG

IDEAL FOR MANAGING CASH IN CONFINED AREAS

MODEL LL-INT

HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH
OVERALL

EXTERNAL SIZE

UPPER
SAFE SIZE

DEPOSIT DRAWER
CAPACITY

CLEARANCE
SAFE SIZE

675mm

150mm

30mm

300mm

335mm

310mm

200mm

310mm

350mm

270mm

150mm

270mm

$
INCL. GST

$
INCL. GST

DELIVERY -
LEVEL ACCESS
INCLUDING
BOLT DOWN




