

CASH MANAGEMENT INTERMEDIATE SAFE

CMI CASH MANAGEMENT INTERMEDIATE SAFES HAVE A RECOMMENDED OVERNIGHT HOLDING OF \$20,000 IN LOWER DUAL KEY SECTION IN AN UNSUPPORTED SITUATION

IDEAL FOR MANAGING CASH IN CONFINED AREAS

NIL FIRE PROTECTION



- Upper safe with digital or CS401 time delay
 - lock with Medeco key operation
- Deposit drawer
- Restricted dual key access cash clearance safe securing bolt work mechanism
- All 12mm construction
- Two 12mm bolt holes in bottom and back
- Weight130KG

MODEL LL-INT

	HEIGHT	WIDTH	DEPTH
OVERALL EXTERNAL SIZE	675mm	335mm	350mm
UPPER SAFE SIZE	150mm	310mm	270mm
DEPOSIT DRAWER CAPACITY	30mm	200mm	150mm
CLEARANCE SAFE SIZE	300mm	310mm	270mm



\$ INCL. GST

DELIVERY -LEVEL ACCESS INCLUDING BOLT DOWN



ALL CMI SAFES COME WITH A FIVE YEAR WARRANTY, EXCLUDING FREIGHT AND TRAVELLING, WITH A 12 MONTH WARRANTY ON LOCKS.

CMI SAFE CO. ABN 20 118 637 245

Head Office: 244 West Street, Carlton NSW 2218

Phone: (02) 9547 1488 Fax: (02) 9547 2104

Website: www.cmisafe.com.au Email: sales@cmisafe.com.au



AVAILABLE FROM